
National Parks Service Meeting Columbia, MO  Sept. 6 and 7, 2006

Name State Office Address Email Address Phone # 

Gust Annis MO MoRAP      4200 New Haven Rd. annisg@missouri.edu 573-441-2792
Columbia, MO 65201

Rodney Rovang IA Effigy Mounds N. M. rodney_d_rovang@nps.gov 563-873-3491
151 HWY 76
Harpers Ferry, IA 52146

Jay Glase MI 800 E. Lakeshore Dr. Jay_Glase@nps.gov 906-487-9080 X27
Houghton, MI 49945

Victoria Grant MO 404 Watercress Dr. Victoria_Grant@nps.gov 573-323-4236 X229
Van Buren MO 63965

Lori Wood MO MTNF loriwilson@fs.fed.us 573-341-7414
401 Fairgrounds Rd. 
Rolla, MO 65401

Carmen Thomson NE MWR Office-NPS Carmen_Thomson@nps.gov 402-661-1876
601 Riverfront Dr. 
Omaha, NE 68102

Jeff Albright CO NPS Water Resources Division Jeff_Albright@nps.gov 970-482-2567
1201 Oakridge Dr. 
Fort Collins, CO 80525

Steve Cinnamon NE MWR Office -NRSS Steve_Dinnamon@nps.gov 402-661-1864
601 Riverfront Dr. 
Ohmaha, NE 68102

Mike DeBacker MO 6424 W. Farm Rd. 182 mike_debacker@nps.gov 417-732-6438
Republic, MO 65238

Sherry Middlemis-Brown IA Herbert Hoover NHS sherry_middlemis_brown@nps.gov 319-643-2541
P.O. Box 607
West Branch, IA 52358

Gareth Rowell MO 6424 W. Farm Rd. 182 gareth.rowell@nps.gov 417-732-6438
Republic, MO 65738

David Diamond MO MoRAP    4200 New Haven Rd. diamondd@missouri.edu 573-876-1862
Columbia, MO 65201

Ronnie Lea MO MoRAP    4200 New Haven Rd. rlea@usgs.gov 573-441-2793
Columbia, MO 65201

Russ Runge MO P.O. Box 490 russell_runge@nps.gov 573-323-4236
Van Buren, MO 63965

Scott Sowa Mo MoRAP      4200 New Haven Rd. sowasp@missouri.edu 573-441-2791
Columbia, MO 65201


